Welch Allyn Green Series
Medical Exam Lighting
Hillrom is a part of Baxter
BRIGHT LIGHT
WHEREVER YOU NEED IT,
FOR LESS
Our Green Series Medical Exam Lights give off
a brighter, whiter LED light and consume less

Warranty 5-year limited 5-year limited 5-year limited 5-year limited 1-year limited 1-year limited
CHOOSE FROM A VARIETY OF MOUNTING OPTIONS
PRODUCT AND ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
For more information, please contact your local distributor or Hillrom sales
representative at 1-800-535-6663.
hillrom.com�
Baxter, Hillrom, and Welch Allyn are trademarks of Baxter International Inc. or its subsidiaries.
Hill-Rom reserves the right to make changes without notice in design, specifications and models. The only warranty Hill-Rom makes is the express written
warranty extended on the sale or rental of its products.
APR129104 Rev 2  21-NOV-2022  ENG – US
GREEN SERIES EXAM LIGHT IV
48810: Green Series Exam Light IV with Table/Wall Mount
48950: Mobile Stand for Green Series Exam Light IV
52640: Disposable Sheath for Green Series Exam Light IV
(25/box, 5 boxes/case)
48956: Adapter plate for Midmark exam light mounting brackets
GREEN SERIES 300 GENERAL EXAM LIGHT
44400: Green Series 300 General Exam Light with Mobile Stand
44410: Green Series 300 General Exam Light with Table/Wall
Mount
44215: 12” Wall Mount Extension
48960: Heavy Duty/Tall Mobile Stand
48956: Adapter plate for Midmark exam light mounting brackets
GREEN SERIES 600 MINOR PROCEDURE LIGHT
44600: Green Series 600 Minor Procedure Light with Mobile
Stand
44610: Green Series 600 Minor Procedure Light with Table/Wall
Mount
44215: 12” Wall Mount Extension
48960: Heavy Duty/Tall Mobile Stand
52630: Disposable Sheath for Green Series 600/
Green Series 900 (50/box, 5 boxes/case)
48956: Adapter plate for Midmark exam light mounting brackets
GREEN SERIES 900 PROCEDURE LIGHT
44900: Green Series 900 Procedure Light with Mobile Stand
44900-C: Green Series 900 Procedure Light with Ceiling Mount
44900-W: Green Series 900 Procedure Light with Wall Mount
52630: Disposable Sheath for Green Series 600/
Green Series 900 (50/box, 5 boxes/case)
GREEN SERIES PORTABLE HEADLIGHT
46070R: Green Series Portable Headlight with Rigid Headband
and Direct Power Supply/Charger
46070: Green Series Portable Headlight with Terrycloth
Headband and Direct Power Supply/Charger
GREEN SERIES PROCEDURE LIGHT
49020: Green Series Procedure Headlight
with Direct Power Supply
75260: Green Series Procedure Headlight Battery Pack
with Charger
#44900-W
#44900-C
#44900
24” High
Standard
Stand
(shipped with
#44400 or
#44600)
36” High  #48960
Heavy Duty/Tall
Mobile Stand
(Order separately
with #44610 or
#44410 for setup)
#44215
12” Wall Mount
Extension
(Order separately
with #44610 or
#44410 for setup)